R-246-2015 Original: R-643-2013

	DATE:	March 9, 2015 Contract #: 2/4-
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANG	NGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Contract Modification: CONTRACT #:	Change
ORDER		CFT639F/CFT63DF/CFT6
PROJECT: LFUCG Disaster recovery equipment schedule.		
TO: IBM Business Continuity and Recovery Services		
Original Contract Amount		\$94.260.00
Original Contract Amount		\$84,360.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications		\$0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications		0%
Existing Contract Amount		\$84,360.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)		\$51,660.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification		61%
Original Contract Amount		\$84,360.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications		\$51,660.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications		61%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order		\$136,020.00
Recommended by arhryn Cod (Re	quester)	Date <u>5/11/2015</u>
Accepted by(Co	onsultant)	Date
Approved by My Mugas T(Di	rector)	Date <u>5///20/5</u>
Approved by aldon Squienti (Co	ommissioner)	Date 5 / 11   2015
Approved by(M	(Mayor or CAO) Date 6   2015	

	1	DATE:	March 9, 2015
	NGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT #:	Change	
ORDEN		CFT639F/CFT63DF/CFT6	
PROJECT: LFUCG Disaster recovery equipment schedule.			
TO: IBM Business Continuity and Recovery Services			
	pogađoju i a jed jed 1083 00. 0903		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Original Contract Amount			\$84,360.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications			\$0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications			0%
Existing Contract Amount			\$84,360.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)			\$51,660.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification			61%
Original Contract Amount		O. NU.	\$84,360.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications			\$51,660.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications			61%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order			\$136,020.00
Recommended by Carpy und Red	(Requ	ester)	Date <u>5/11/2015</u>
Accepted by Allys Je	(Consultant)		Date 5 (1/20(5
Approved by M. Muguet	(Director)		Date 5///20/5
Approved by Glacon Calcerti	(Commissioner)		Date 5 / 11 / 2015
Approved by	(Mayo	or or CAO)	Date